

NIT Kurukshetra Alumni Association (NITKAA)

[A society vide Registration No. 06-004-2016-01269]
National Institute of Technology Kurukshetra
Kurukshetra | 136119 | Haryana | INDIA

itkaaoffice@gmail.com +91 1744 233304 (O)

Patron

Prof BV Ramana Reddy
Director | NIT Kurukshetra

President

Prof Pankaj Chandna Batch | 1984-89

Vice-President

Er Javed Aslam Khan Batch | 1982-87

Secretary

Er Nikesh Jain
Batch | 1985-89

Joint Secretary

Er Amit Garg
Batch | 1990-94

Treasurer

Er Madhur Goyal
Batch | 1993-97

Executive Members

Er Anil Kumar Khosla Batch | 1968-73

Er Vipin Rai Sardana Batch | 1986-90

Er Suveer Kumar Gupta Batch | 1992-96

Er Tirthankar Goyal
Batch | 1993-97

Er Tarun Dua
Batch | 1997-01

Er Tushar Goyal
Batch | 2006-10

No. NITKAA/2022/153

Dated: July 27, 2022

Subject: Financial support to the needy students from NIT Kurukshetra Alumni Association (NITKAA) - sponsored by the Batch of 1989-93 regarding;

Dear Student, Greetings!

First of all, we would like to congratulate every stakeholder of the Institute to witness the Diamond Jubilee year of its existence. We really appreciate that the Institute has decided to go for a year-long celebrations for the same. The association is fully excited & enthusiastically looks forward to contributing to these year-round celebrations.

The Executive Committee of NIT Kurukshetra Alumni Association (NITKAA) invites applications for financial support for the Odd Semester, Academic Session 2022-23, from the needy students of the Institute. Pertinent to mention that this financial support to the needy students have been sponsored by the Batch of 1989-93 as a part of the Diamond Jubilee Celebrations of our Alma Mater.

The students seeking support are requested to submit their applications in the required format for the perusal of the Committee as per the procedure/guidelines given in Annexure – 'A' and Annexure – 'B', which can be downloaded from the Institute website www.nitkkr.ac.in.

The scanned copies of filled in application along with the signature and other required documents can be submitted on the email -nitkaaoffice@gmail.com latest by Wednesday, August 10, 2022.

You may connect with Mr. Baldheer Singh (mobile -7015025312) for any query in this regard.

Best,

(Pankaj Chandna)

Copy to:

- i. Institute Website
- ii. All students | Google groups
- iii. Worthy Director for kind information
- iv. Chairman, Diamond Jubilee Celebrations for information
- v. Batch of 1989-93 for information (through email)
- vi. All EC members, NITKAA for information (through email).



NIT KURUKSHETRA ALUMNI ASSOCIATION NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY KURUKSHETRA KURUKSHETRA – 136119 HARYANA

Categ					
B. I	College Fees / Hostel Fees Projects / Patents Geminars / Workshops etc.	Applicant's Photo			
Amount of Financial Aid required Rs					
Appli	cant Particulars:				
1.	Title (Mr/Ms)				
2.	Name (BLOCK LETTERS)				
3.	Father's Name				
4.	Date of Birth				
5.	Batch (example 1965-70)				
6.	Roll No.				
7.	Branch				
8.	Mobile / Telephone No.				
9.	E-mail ID				
10.	Residential Address				
11.	Communication Address				
12.	Applicant to provide a 250 word write-up about him / her self				



13. Declaration

Date:

- a) I am a regular student of NIT Kurukshetra and have a clean academic record with no reappear till date;
- b) I have exhausted all other channels for the grant of aid;
- c) I am willing to re-pay the principal amount to NIT Kurukshetra Alumni Association (NITKAA) as soon as I get settled in my professional career and start earning; and

Signature of the Applicant

d) I declare that the particulars given above are true to the best of my knowledge and belief.

Enclosures:				
1.	General for all Categories (Mandatory)			
	a) 1 Passport size Photograph			
	b) 250 words write-up about the applica	nt		
	c) Moral Obligation Letter			
2.	For Category B & C (Mandatory)			
	a) Details of Projects / Patents			
	b) Details of International / National level	el Seminars / Workshops / Conferences		
		-		
Forwarded by the Head of the Department:				
Nam	e :	_		
Desi	gnation:	_		
Department :				
•		_		
Date	:	Signature with Seal		

Last date of receipt of applications - 10.08.2022

The filled up nomination form along with attachments shall be sent to President / Secretary, NITKAA.





NIT KURUKSHETRA ALUMNI ASSOCIATION NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY KURUKSHETRA KURUKSHETRA – 136119 HARYANA

MORAL OBLIGATION LETTER

To The President / Secretary NIT Kurukshetra Alumni Association Kurukshetra

Subject: Moral Obligation Letter towards Financial Aid from NITKAA.

Dear Sir / Madam,		
I,	S/o Sh	
	and e-mail ID	
fully understand the purpose	of the Financial Aid under the Student Welfare Policy	and do hereby
confirm to re-pay the princip	al amount to NIT Kurukshetra Alumni Association as	soon as I get
settled in my professional caree	r and start earning.	
I further, confirm that the annu	al income of my Parent / Guardian is less than Rs. 3.5 lak	ihs.
Date:	Signature of	the Applicant
Date:	Signature of the Parent of	the Applicant

